
Date 08-05-2020

Type of product  

Colour   

Intrastat Number  

Product code BBtm  

Tollerance  

Description Test Method

Quality Raw material

Basis weight EN 12625/6

Wet strength yes / no

Stretch % M.D. EN 12625/4

Tensile strength M.D. KG EN 12625/6

Tensile strength C.D. KG EN 12625/6

Tensile strength Wet M.D. EN 12625/6

Tensile strength WET C.D. EN 12625/6

Bulk  / 10 Sheets EN 12625/6

Point of whitness % F.T.V.

Absorb rate Sec ml/sec

Bleach method  

Environmental Certificate yes/no nr/code

Quality description

g.s.m. g/m2

Nr. Plies n°
Glued yes/no

Embossing no/traditional /micro

Edge embossed yes/no

Decorated yes/no

Perfumed yes/no

Balsam yes/no

External diameter cm

Perforated yes/no

Sheet Size cm (l x w)  x  

nr. sheets n°
Length m

Width cm

Weight kg

Roll Width cm Min.:  Max.:

Type of Core hard /spiral

Core diameter mm

Pce per pack n°
Collo size mm (l x w x h)

Type of packaging crt/bag/shrink/bucket

Collo size one piece mm (l x w x h)

Min. selling unit crt/bag/shrink/bucket

Nr. Piece per min unit n°
Weight collo kg

Lable Articlenumber

Barcode -

Type of pallet description

Pallet height mtr

Pallet height total mtr

Demi pallet yes/no

Nr polybag/cartons /shrink per layer n
o

Nr. Of layers per pallet n
o

Carton/polybag/shrink per pallet n
o

Cubic meters m3

Technical data sheet

12-110
5%

RAW MATERIAL

 

PRODUCT DESCRIPITION / APPERANCE

Mini roll (centrefeed roll)

white

48189090

4600

2800

1300

785

100% Cellulose
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yes
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SPECIFICATIONS

100% Cellulose
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1

1
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no
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no

no

micro

no

no

coreless

-

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

12

 

120

20

6,080

PALLET SPECIFICATIONS

Epal 80 X 120

crt

1

5,840

520x390x200

crt

 

 

11

44

2,256

 

0,15

2,35

no

4

1146
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